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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rhea Kaushik930
Pacific West

9.225 9.500 9.0509.300 37.075
5 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Aiyana Lee931
Pacific West

9.300 9.150 9.0759.400 36.925
4 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Miraya Jain928
Pacific West

9.500 9.575 9.0008.350 36.425
2 1 10 3T 3 

3 

Lilja Nicholson917
North Bay

8.800 9.550 9.0009.050 36.400
10 2 4 3T 4 

4 

Sarah McMahon916
North Bay

9.525 9.450 8.8508.450 36.275
1 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Kendall Demer915
North Bay

9.000 8.875 8.9509.300 36.125
7T 7 2T 5 6 

6 

Samara Bowman911
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 9.150 8.7509.000 35.900
7T 5T 5 8 7 

7 

Serenity Enriquez903
Apex

9.425 8.300 8.8508.675 35.250
3 9T 7 6T 8 

8 

Aliza John907
Apex

9.050 8.575 8.5008.550 34.675
6 8 8 10 9 

9 

Elodia Ebarle926
Pacific West

8.950 7.750 8.5758.800 34.075
9 11 6 9 10 

10 

Ida Gunaseelan906
Apex

8.750 8.300 8.0008.275 33.325
11 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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